
Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Eff.

Pen.
Prove

Peso
Totale
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Capra

Bruina

Ferrari

Di Bari

Mazzenga

Bottazzi

Bongini

Pantaleoni

Conte

Lombardi

Biffi

Limberti

Rizzati

Guidi

Funicelli

Granaglia

Begnoni

Roberto

Diego

Oscar

Maurizio

Michelangelo

Giovanni

Gino

Rossano

Franco

Francesco

Mario

Paolo

Giovanni

Davide

Luca

Alfredo

Alessandro

Team Rigeneral A.S.D. (Colmic)

Castelmaggiore (Maver)

Minerva Rossoblu68 A.S.D. (Team Bazza)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Amo Santarcangiolese A.S.D. (Colmic)

Club Pesca Sport Salso A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Cannisti Sandonatesi A.S.D. A.P.S. (Colmic)

Il Vairone A.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Team Si Polverigi A.S.D (Trabucco)

A.S.D.Pianorese (Bazza)

Elsariver Fishing Club A.S.D. (Maver)

A.S.D. Futura 2000 (Colmic)

Lenza Aglianese A.P.D. (Colmic)

Lenza Aglianese A.P.D. (Colmic)

Pescatori Padovani Asd (Tubertini)

Lenza Paradiso A.P.S.D. Trabucco (Trabucco)
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4
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7
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23.020

15.880

11.580

11.480

9.580

9.400

9.440

8.680

8.320

7.700

6.300

7.380

4.340

4.540

3.620

4.120

3.260
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FIPSAS

Direttore di Gara

Rosa Dino

Giudice di Gara

Piggioli Odoardo

Ora

13:11:40


